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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Bama Lanes
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification:

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   86714

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 8 The Offspots * 243 93 614 29558 774 2015
2 9 In the Bar 194 142 595 28711 725 2095
3 11 Ball-less 191 145 589 28461 676 1880
4 1 Tuckin Fen Pin 183½ 152½ 592 29059 722 1915
5 5 F I V E 180½ 155½ 588 28270 712 1943
6 12 2 Tone 177 138 593 28735 702 1955
7 4 DILLIGAF 175½ 160½ 591 28100 678 1960

8 13 Geaux Tigers 158 178 580 28216 715 1873
9 14 F O U R T E E N 155½ 180½ 571 27907 681 1911

10 6 Triple D's 154 182 583 28512 670 1923
11 7 S E V E N 151½ 184½ 562 27534 664 1860
12 3 Too Old To Remem 145 191 588 28107 671 1895
13 2 T W O 123½ 212½ 575 27404 659 1811
14 10 The Three Stooge 120 237 557 27084 699 1816

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Offspots * 641 583 506 1730 12 <---> In the Bar 530 585 573 1688 9
3-4 Tuckin Fen Pin 595 589 591 1775 4 <---> Ball-less 623 623 607 1853 17
5-6 F I V E 587 595 576 1758 8 <---> 2 Tone 567 615 602 1784 13
7-8 DILLIGAF 635 582 595 1812 14 <---> F O U R T E E N 584 648 551 1783 7

9-10 Triple D's 587 577 579 1743 7 <---> Geaux Tigers 541 615 652 1808 14
11-12 Too Old To Remem 525 574 603 1702 7 <---> S E V E N 552 582 591 1725 14
13-14 T W O 572 478 530 1580 3 <---> The Three Stooge 638 579 584 1801 18

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 1
Individual High Averages

Men 232.78 David Tucker 225.36 Gary Chambless 224.19 Shane Morgan
Women 191.56 Rebecca Ussery 189.97 Deena Hughes 184.65 Wendy Reichert

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 1853 Ball-less 1812 DILLIGAF 1801 The Three Stooge
Scratch Game 652 Geaux Tigers 648 F O U R T E E N 641 The Offspots *

Men Scratch Series 727 Johnnie Butler 712 Rob Stewart 708 Johnny Best
Scratch Game 269 T-Rex Johnson 248 Shane Morgan 244 Noell Moore

244 Gary Chambless

Women Scratch Series 621 Deena Hughes 565 Rebecca Ussery
Scratch Game 209 Karen Tinsley 185 Bartaloni Berardi

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2095 In the Bar 1960 DILLIGAF 1955 2 Tone
Scratch Game 774 The Offspots * 722 Tuckin Fen Pin 715 Geaux Tigers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Series 824 Gary Chambless 791 David Tucker 780 Doug Hathhorn
Scratch Game 300 Johnnie Butler 300 Austin Johnson 299 Lee Green

Women Scratch Series 682 Rebecca Ussery 668 Wendy Reichert 625 Bartaloni Berardi
Scratch Game 249 Karen Tinsley 245 Deena Hughes

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Tuckin Fen Pin  Lane 1  Avg=592

10 R Julian N. Bloomquist 188 16819 89 569 476 182 223 194 599
48 R Dale Tillman 201 18755 93 637 540 211 164 222 597

104 R Latrell Williams 203 18950 93 634 537 202 202 175 579
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

2 - T W O  Lane 2  Avg=575

54 R Chis Robinson 179 3222 18 558 536 160 172 197 529
115 L Tommy C. Williams Jr 181 14894 82 576 490 176 145 126 447
138 R Lee Green 215 20733 96 651 551 236 161 207 604

3 - Too Old To Remem  Lane 3  Avg=588

98 R Tim Taylor 176 16942 96 581 481 161 175 225 561
43 R Mike Dell'aria 187 15728 84 628 540 177 155 191 523
33 R Gary W. Chambless 225 20282 90 736 642 187 244 187 618

4 - DILLIGAF  Lane 4  Avg=591

24 R Bartaloni Berardi 168 16163 96 568 468 185 173 149 507
69 R Cheese Cone 204 12289 60 626 562 206 172 219 597

4 R Johnny Best 219 17750 81 730 645 244 237 227 708
5 - F I V E  Lane 5  Avg=588

68 L Karen D. Tinsley 176 13786 78 551 469 179 209 189 577
73 R Seth H. Monfee 199 15589 78 611 529 205 183 184 572

2 R Mikal H. Simersky 213 15988 75 704 625 i203 i203 i203 609
6 - Triple D's  Lane 6  Avg=583

61 R Derrick Irvine 162 15094 93 554 457 138 184 157 479
16 L Deena M. Hughes 189 17667 93 573 476 237 180 204 621
88 R David J. Tucker 232 20252 87 718 627 212 213 218 643

7 - S E V E N  Lane 7  Avg=562

57 R Jay Nowden 167 14389 86 563 473 177 158 188 523
17 R Rob W. Ashmen 176 2114 12 541 525 165 184 192 541
50 R Doug Hathhorn 219 17766 81 714 629 210 240 211 661

8 - The Offspots *  Lane 8  Avg=614

21 R Rebecca A. Ussery 191 15708 82 612 526 204 200 161 565
13 R IV Ussery IV 206 19826 96 667 567 226 180 163 569

117 R Austin T. Johnson 217 18239 84 727 639 211 203 182 596
9 - In the Bar  Lane 9  Avg=595

55 R Jeremy A. Leake 187 17397 93 651 554 187 161 201 549
28 R Noell Moore 198 17894 90 613 519 173 244 185 602
27 R Ben T. Sanford 210 20160 96 729 629 170 180 187 537

10 - The Three Stooge  Lane 10  Avg=557

49 R Drip Williams 154 13784 89 476 383 170 181 156 507
96 R Kevin A. Kelley 188 16395 87 615 524 234 213 159 606

111 R T-Rex Johnson 215 15500 72 700 624 234 185 269 688
11 - Ball-less  Lane 11  Avg=589

29 R Wendy Reichert 184 13295 72 580 504 a184 a184 a184 552
46 R Rob M. Stewart 200 16210 81 674 589 246 229 237 712
30 R Brandon Preston 205 14208 69 624 551 193 210 186 589

12 - 2 Tone  Lane 12  Avg=593

116 R King Short 181 13035 72 615 539 a181 a181 a181 543
99 L Chris E. Dupree 188 13014 69 594 521 191 186 221 598
97 R Shane C. Morgan 224 17487 78 738 656 195 248 200 643

13 - Geaux Tigers  Lane 13  Avg=580

72 R Cajun Lasserre 160 14411 90 562 468 174 135 180 489
31 L Johnnie R. Butler 200 16252 81 632 547 172 255 300 727
32 R Butch Luckie 220 13882 63 704 637 195 225 172 592

14 - F O U R T E E N  Lane 14  Avg=571

42 L Jimbo Wood 184 14978 81 562 477 171 225 166 562
12 L Tony Deavers 185 17836 96 578 478 221 203 164 588

5 R Gary Lott 202 18829 93 659 562 192 220 221 633
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
IV Ussery IV 19826 96 206 289 713 226 180 163 569
Julian N. Bloomquist 16819 89 188 251 661 182 223 194 599
Rebecca A. Ussery 15708 82 191 254 682 204 200 161 565
Jeremy A. Leake 17397 93 187 279 677 187 161 201 549
David J. Tucker 20252 87 232 289 791 212 213 218 643
Seth H. Monfee 15589 78 199 290 688 205 183 184 572
Noell Moore 17894 90 198 259 724 173 244 185 602
Tony Deavers 17836 96 185 259 672 221 203 164 588
Gary W. Chambless 20282 90 225 300 824 187 244 187 618
Lee Green 20733 96 215 299 712 236 161 207 604
Shane C. Morgan 17487 78 224 279 762 195 248 200 643
Johnny Best 17750 81 219 275 736 244 237 227 708
Doug Hathhorn 17766 81 219 279 780 210 240 211 661
Austin T. Johnson 18239 84 217 300 784 211 203 182 596
Tim Taylor 16942 96 176 256 654 161 175 225 561
Dale Tillman 18755 93 201 279 751 211 164 222 597
Ben T. Sanford 20160 96 210 265 736 170 180 187 537
Rob M. Stewart 16210 81 200 280 712 246 229 237 712
Jimbo Wood 14978 81 184 247 660 171 225 166 562
Johnnie R. Butler 16252 81 200 300 727 172 255 300 727
Kevin A. Kelley 16395 87 188 297 710 234 213 159 606
King Short 13035 72 181 246 661 a181 a181 a181 543
Wendy Reichert 13295 72 184 247 668 a184 a184 a184 552
Bartaloni Berardi 16163 96 168 240 625 185 173 149 507
Mike Dell'aria 15728 84 187 266 665 177 155 191 523
Deena M. Hughes 17667 93 189 245 643 237 180 204 621
Karen D. Tinsley 13786 78 176 249 622 179 209 189 577
T-Rex Johnson 15500 72 215 288 717 234 185 269 688
Derrick Irvine 15094 93 162 218 543 138 184 157 479
Butch Luckie 13882 63 220 279 722 195 225 172 592
Latrell Williams 18950 93 203 279 703 202 202 175 579
Mikal H. Simersky 15988 75 213 279 756 i203 i203 i203 609
Cheese Cone 12289 60 204 269 749 206 172 219 597
Jay Nowden 14389 86 167 224 612 177 158 188 523
Gary Lott 18829 93 202 268 688 192 220 221 633
Drip Williams 13784 89 154 230 574 170 181 156 507
Tommy C. Williams Jr 14894 82 181 251 627 176 145 126 447
Chris E. Dupree 13014 69 188 246 637 191 186 221 598
Brandon Preston 14208 69 205 274 772 193 210 186 589
Cajun Lasserre 14411 90 160 247 598 174 135 180 489
Chis Robinson 3222 18 179 209 583 160 172 197 529
Rob W. Ashmen 2114 12 176 230 541 165 184 192 541

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Scott Atkins 207 623 3 241 623 0
Robert E. Brown 212 8291 39 289 810 0
Alyssa M. Fender 176 5288 30 267 578 0
Leon Fike 174 2617 15 231 560 0
Brandon A. Hartweg bk207 1253 6 220 628 0
Ryan D. Hopkins 212 11462 54 279 691 0
Bubba Lancaster bk196 663 3 235 663 0
Kristina M. Luckie bk190 513 3 200 513 0
James W. Matthews 253 2277 9 289 796 0
TJ Morgan 184 7560 41 246 656 0
Philip D. Nemchek bk207 1273 6 247 702 0
Tom Nordquist 187 1688 9 214 579 0
Bruce W. Phillips bk216 614 3 233 614 0
Johnny F. Sanders 206 619 3 213 619 0
Shep A. Shepard 225 4059 18 289 765 0
Rod Simmons 203 1833 9 246 677 0
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bethany Steadman bk158 543 3 232 543 0
Keith A. Thomas 205 1230 6 227 621 0
Neil Turner 162 976 6 175 510 0
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** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
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